Position

Executive Director

Operations Manager

System Administrator

Information Technology

Manager

Dispatch Supervisor

Dispatch Supervisor

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

Dispatch Supervisor

911 Public Safety Dispatcher IlI

Information Technology

Specialist

Dispatch Supervisor

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/1l

Other Positions Held Special District

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Department

Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency

Total Wages

$163,007

$137,869

$125,974

$116,467

$103,344

$94,426

$92,043

$90,957

$89,535

$89,007

$88,246

$86,274

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,202

$15,030

$14,154

$31,498

$16,893

$22,878

$9,233

$33,208

$30,376

$6,756

$31,156

$9,288



911 Public Safety Dispatcher llI

Fiscal/Hr Administrator

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/1l

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/1l

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/11

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/11

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/11

911 Public Safety Dispatcher llI

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency

$82,998

$82,755

$81,666

$80,618

$80,607

$80,451

$78,692

$77,629

$74,668

$71,107

$70,277

$69,828

$69,231

$30,551

$32,088

$18,181

$6,327

$17,919

$18,139

$15,554

$27,496

$21,919

$18,209

$26,654

$11,214

$14,853



911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/1l

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/1l

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/11

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/11

Dispatch Assistant

Dispatch Assistant

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

Dispatch Assistant

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

Sr. Administrative Specialist Il

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency

$66,985

$64,781

$64,713

$62,207

$61,311

$59,288

$58,497

$56,449

$55.917

$55,764

$55,424

$53,531

$53,069

$21,564

$21,406

$21,084

$14,499

$25,959

$4,918

$22,876

$6,634

$19,290

$16,188

$14,005

$16,702

$15,505



911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

Dispatch Supervisor

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/1l

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/1l

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/11

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/11

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/11

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

Extra Help Fiscal/Hr

Administrator

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II

Board Member

Board Member

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency

$52,021

$45,563

$35.856

$31,749

$31,366

$23,233

$22,501

$16,156

$4,831

$2,081

$1,954

$0

$0

$13,896

$8,240

$9,305

$8,074

$5,635

$6,906

$6,830

$8,243

$0

$0

$507

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications Agency

Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency
Yolo Emergency
Communications
Agency

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



