Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$163,007	\$50,202
Operations Manager		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$137,869	\$15,030
System Administrator		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$125,974	\$14,154
Information Technology Manager		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$116,467	\$31,498
Dispatch Supervisor		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$103,344	\$16,893
Dispatch Supervisor		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$94,426	\$22,878
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$92,043	\$9,233
Dispatch Supervisor		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$90,957	\$33,208
911 Public Safety Dispatcher III		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$89,535	\$30,376
Information Technology Specialist		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$89,007	\$6,756
Dispatch Supervisor		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$88,246	\$31,156
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II		Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$86,274	\$9,288

911 Public Safety Dispatcher III	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$82,998	\$30,551
Fiscal/Hr Administrator	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$82,755	\$32,088
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$81,666	\$18,181
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$80,618	\$6,327
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$80,607	\$17,919
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$80,451	\$18,139
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$78,692	\$15,554
911 Public Safety Dispatcher III	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$77,629	\$27,496
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$74,668	\$21,919
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$71,107	\$18,209
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$70,277	\$26,654
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$69,828	\$11,214
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$69,231	\$14,853

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$66,985	\$21,564
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$64,781	\$21,406
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$64,713	\$21,084
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$62,207	\$14,499
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$61,311	\$25,959
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$59,288	\$4,918
Dispatch Assistant	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$58,497	\$22,876
Dispatch Assistant	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$56,449	\$6,634
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$55,917	\$19,290
Dispatch Assistant	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$55,764	\$16,188
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$55,424	\$14,005
Sr. Administrative Specialist II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$53,531	\$16,702
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$53,069	\$15,505

911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$52,021	\$13,896
Dispatch Supervisor	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$45,563	\$8,240
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$35,856	\$9,305
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$31,749	\$8,074
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$31,366	\$5,635
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$23,233	\$6,906
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$22,501	\$6,830
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$16,156	\$8,243
Extra Help Fiscal/Hr Administrator	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$4,831	\$0
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$2,081	\$0
911 Public Safety Dispatcher I/II	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$1,954	\$507
Board Member	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	\$0	\$0